Price: $3,700 MLS Number: A11872545  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2404, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 921
 Unit: 2404    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah
 High School: Washington; Brooker T  

Tastefully furnished 2 Bed, 2 Bath unit at Millecento in Brickell! This condo designed by Pininfarina features a spacious floor-plan, open skyline & bay views with